
Combined Driving at TerraNova 2026

Final Results
NR NAME CLT A CLT B CLT C CLT A+B+C CLT

*** 3* HORSE TEAM

146 WEBER Chester FL 1 40.90 1 113.29 1 0.00 1 154.19 1
146A:DESPARDO - 146B:JULIUS V - 146C:KADORA -
146F:MEMORABEL - 146G:NICO TEUSJE C

*** 3* PONY TEAM

132 PHELPS Mary FL 1 67.03 1 173.33 1 27.55 1 267.91 1
132B:BIGNRICH FORTUNE TAP - 132C:BUGSY MALONY -
132D:FERNANDO - 132E:TONY DA PONY

*** 3* PAIR HORSE

117 ARNOLD Jacob KY 1 45.61 1 89.11 1 0.00 1 134.72 1
117A:GERANDRO - 117B:KENZO - 117C:MAX

*** 3* SINGLE HORSE

147 BRADISH Taylor SC 1 55.77 4 80.64 1 3.00 2 139.41 1
147:MISTER CHIP

133 STAFFORD Suzy MD 2 50.00 2 88.08 5 3.00 3 141.08 2
133:EEL TSJE FAN CAL KAFKA FARMS

129 MARCOUX Andrew MA 3 60.54 6 82.37 2 0.00 1 142.91 3
129:LORETTA

144 MARSHALL Janelle AUS 4 56.99 5 86.02 4 3.00 5 146.01 4
144:FINSTERNIS

112 PADGETT Marianna FL 5 50.00 2 85.63 3 18.21 9 153.84 5
112:M.V.A. FAMTIJN

134 STROUD Allison PA 6 61.76 8 97.09 7 4.38 6 163.23 6
134:ISTVAN E Z

135 BLISS Paula VA 7 63.43 9 90.66 6 13.34 8 167.43 7
135:BURR

123 SCHERER Bettina FL 8 60.99 7 104.49 8 6.70 7 172.18 8
123:SF ARENDELL

150 BERNDL Leslie KY 49.00 1 EL 3.00 4
150:IMPRESSIVE

*** 3* SINGLE PONY

102 ENGLAND Tina CAN 1 64.10 1 94.62 1 3.00 1 161.72 1
102:CHAPEAU ROUGE

*** 2* SINGLE HORSE

108 THOMAS Cathy NC 1 49.55 1 90.79 1 5.71 1 146.05 1
108:JAZANDRO G.T.

*** 2* PAIR PONY

143 ODDEN Phillip WI 1 71.23 1 102.29 1 3.00 1 176.52 1
143A:ODDEN'S ILIDAR - 143B:ODDEN'S TELLINOR

*** INT SINGLE HORSE

120 MANN Patricia RI 55.49 1 77.19 1 EL
120:KORENDA

*** INT SINGLE PONY

105 HINDER Denise TX 1 63.15 1 66.92 2 3.00 3 133.07 1
105:AELFLEAH MEINGLEDD

130 SCHMITT Sara NJ 2 77.02 3 63.27 1 0.00 1 140.29 2
130:PRETENTIOUS

109 APARICIO Kate CA 3 73.13 2 71.11 3 3.00 2 147.24 3
109:SF SPICE GIRL

*** INT PAIR PONY

103 ROZENSKY Patti FL 67.78 1 75.88 1 EL
103A:LLF BELLA LUCE - 103B:LLF LUCENT
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NR NAME CLT A CLT B CLT C CLT A+B+C CLT

*** PRELIM SINGLE HORSE

136 SCHMITT Sara NJ 1 52.46 3 55.17 1 0.00 1 107.63 1
136:FVFP REGAL ENFORCER

149 BERNDL Leslie KY 2 45.34 1 64.46 3 0.00 2 109.80 2
149:PAXTON E-S

107 ADCOX Scott FL 3 53.35 4 64.00 2 0.00 3 117.35 3
107:NILS

126 BURKETT William AL 4 67.00 7 74.95 6 0.00 6 141.95 4
126:CALVIN

122 KWITKOWSKI Shellie OH 5 71.15 8 68.46 4 3.00 7 142.61 5
122:EROS BONAFIDE STATEMENT

131 CRUMPTON Janet FL 6 71.30 9 72.41 5 0.00 5 143.71 6
131:MONEY CHANGER

113 LANDY Kami FL 7 63.73 5 84.02 7 0.00 4 147.75 7
113:KOL VITA RMA

114 COX Kathie TX 8 47.56 2 95.87 8 7.41 8 150.84 8
114:GOUVENEUR

*** PRELIM SINGLE PONY

137 CHAPMAN Barbara MI 1 66.55 2 67.00 1 0.00 1 133.55 1
137:JORY BLUE

111 RAISNER Anne FL 2 67.14 3 67.21 2 0.00 2 134.35 2
111:DORO'S TROY RAINES

128 KOOPMAN Robert MA 59.58 1 94.60 3 EL
128:CHANDLER CREEK ECLIPSE

*** PRELIM PAIR SMALL PONY

101 GRIMSLEY Carole GA 65.36 1 RE 0.00 1
101A:GASLIGHT ANDRAS - 101B:GASLIGHT ARMANI

*** PRELIM PAIR PONY

124 FULLGRAF Megan NC 1 70.26 1 66.27 1 0.00 1 136.53 1
124B:TULIPKINGS MAVERICK - 124A:BAYSHORE PASTIME

*** TRN SINGLE HORSE

116 PELLEGRINO Gale NH 1 48.01 1 45.91 1 0.00 1 93.92 1
116:R-N'S REBEL

148 ANNIS Wendy MN 2 52.64 2 53.53 2 3.00 2 109.17 2
148:CF TORPEDO

*** TRN SINGLE PONY

100 BURCAR-ANNIS Amanda MN 1 56.74 1 58.83 2 0.00 2 115.57 1
100:DONNACELLA PWR

127 NICKEL Scott SC 2 68.16 3 56.73 1 0.00 1 124.89 2
127:RTM STELLALUNA

140 DU BOIS Michelle MA 3 66.20 2 58.97 3 3.00 3 128.17 3
140:MORTON'S PURDY CAT

*** 1* SINGLE HORSE

139 ROSS Susannah OH 1 63.87 1 10.62 1 74.49 1
139:HONEYBEE

*** 1* SINGLE PONY

118 POLAND Linda MI 1 55.73 1 0.00 1 55.73 1
118:KEOKUK

115 WISEMAN Cynthia MO 2 63.60 2 8.59 2 72.19 2
115:VALEO
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